
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maidstone Tennis Academy Tel: 07909 705499 
 

Name 

 

 

 

Address 

 

 

 

 

 

E Mail 

 

How did you hear 

About us 

 

 

 

 

Age/School 

 

Contact tel no. 

 

Medical 

Conditions 

 

 

 

Total Number of 

Sessions 

 

 

Total cheque 

enclosed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please return or email completed form with payment to: 

MTA, 8 Rayleigh Close, Allington, Maidstone ME16 0UP or pay 

by bank transfer to a/c 78677076 sort 51-70-14 using your 

child’s name as a reference. 

Please assume you have a place unless you are contacted. Email 

info@maidstonetenniscacademy.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

WWW.MAIDSTONETENNISACADEMY.CO.UK 



 

 

Designed for all juniors from young players looking 

to develop their skills to those trying out the sport 

for the first time. These sessions offer a variety of 

activities ranging from professional coaching to 

friendly competition. Juniors will work hard, make 

new friends and have lots of fun! 

 

4 – 16 years – Children are put into small groups of 

standardised players 

Time: 10am – 12noon 

£20 per session or £55 3 consecutive days 

 

Please bring water, wear non marking trainers (no 

astro-turf shoes) and comfortable clothing 

 

Courses are held at Freedom Leisure,  

Contact us 07909 705499 for more information or 

email us on info@maidstonetennisacademy.co.uk  

Freedom Leisure, (bottom of Buckland Hill) 

Mill Meadow, St Peters Street ME16 0SX 

 

 

Please tick the sessions you would like to attend: 

Week 1 

10 - 2pm Tuesday 30th July    

10 – 2pm Wednesday 31st July                        

10 – 2pm Thursday 01st August 

Week 2 

10 – 2pm Tuesday 6th August                              

10 – 2pm Wednesday 7th August                        

10 – 2pm Thursday 8th August                           

Week 3 

10 – 2pm Tuesday 13th August                                           

10 – 2pm Wednesday 14th August                        

10 – 2pm Thursday 15th August                                           

Week 4 

10 – 2pm Tuesday 20th August                              

10 – 2pm Wednesday 21st August                        

10 – 2pm Thursday 22nd August                         

Week 5 

10 – 2pm Tuesday 27th August                              

10 – 2pm Wednesday 28th August                        

10 – 2pm Thursday 29th August 

 

Cost per session £20 or £55 for full week (3 days) 

For further information Call: 07909 705499 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


